IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

Nacional
Corrida

Race (11 Laps)

Brusque 1,300 Km

18/5/2008 16:30.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(313) DARLAM MARCONDES DA SILVA
1 16:18:49.951
2 1:48.700 +1.325 16:20:38.651
3 1:47.819 +0.444 16:22:26.470
4 1:48.653 +1.278 16:24:15.123
5 1:48.617 +1.242 16:26:03.740
6 1:50.039 +2.664 16:27:53.779
7 1:48.806 +1.431 16:29:42.585
8 1:48.169 +0.794 16:31:30.754
9 1:47.563 +0.188 16:33:18.317
10 1:47.375 - 16:35:05.692
1 1:49.267 +1.892 16:36:54.959
(5) LUCAS ARAUJO
1 16:18:50.339
2 1:49.815 +3.086 16:20:40.154
3 1:49.296 +2.567 16:22:29.450
4 1:50.999 +4.270 16:24:20.449
5 1:48.400 +1.671 16:26:08.849
6 1:48.665 +1.936 16:27:57.514
7 1:46.990 +0.261 16:29:44.504
8 1:46.729 - 16:31:31.233
9 1:48.552 +1.823 16:33:19.785
10 1:49.089 +2.360 16:35:08.874
1 1:51.889 +5.160 16:37:00.763
(75) MURILO LIMA FRANGCA
1 16:18:51.300
2 1:52.193 +2.719 16:20:43.493
3 1:49.846 +0.372 16:22:33.339
4 1:49.849 +0.375 16:24:23.188
5 1:49.780 +0.306 16:26:12.968
6 1:50.614 +1.140 16:28:03.582
7 1:49.590 +0.116 16:29:53.172
8 1:49.474 - 16:31:42.646
9 1:50.226 +0.752 16:33:32.872
10 1:50.398 +0.924 16:35:23.270
1 1:50.126 +0.652 16:37:13.396
(57) PAULO HENRIQUE KRUTZSCH JUNIOR
1 16:18:55.771
2 1:54.587 +7.551 16:20:50.358
3 1:51.938 +4.902 16:22:42.296
4 1:53.144 +6.108 16:24:35.440
5 1:48.698 +1.662 16:26:24.138
6 1:47.036 - 16:28:11.174
7 1:47.381 +0.345 16:29:58.555
8 1:48.256 +1.220 16:31:46.811
9 1:48.963 +1.927 16:33:35.774
10 1:48.514 +1.478 16:35:24.288
11 1:49.527 +2.491 16:37:13.815
(13) CHARLES BARON
1 16:18:56.577
2 1:56.468 +4.411 16:20:53.045
3 1:52.057 - 16:22:45.102
4 1:53.196 +1.139 16:24:38.298
5 1:54.117 +2.060 16:26:32.415
6 1:55.771 +3.714 16:28:28.186
7 1:54.126 +2.069 16:30:22.312
8 1:53.950 +1.893 16:32:16.262
9 1:56.550 +4.493 16:34:12.812
10 2:00.846 +8.789 16:36:13.658
11 2:02.513 +10.456 16:38:16.171

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(10) EVALDIR BENDER JUNIOR 3 1:56.581 - 16:22:53.548
1 16:18:54.436 4 1:57.767 +1.186 16:24:51.315
2 1:57.391 +2.341 16:20:51.827 5 1:57.167 +0.586 16:26:48.482
3 1:55.576 +0.526 16:22:47.403 6 1:59.848 +3.267 16:28:48.330
4 1:55.050 - 16:24:42.453 7 2:00.972 +4.391 16:30:49.302
5 1:55.473 +0.423 16:26:37.926 8 2:03.886 +7.305 16:32:53.188
6 1:55.768 +0.718 16:28:33.694 9 1:58.653 +2.072 16:34:51.841
7 1:57.653 +2.603 16:30:31.347
8 1:55.129 +0.079 16:32:26.476 (151) FABIO LANA
9 1:57.701 +2.651 16:34:24.177 1 16:18:53.420
10 2:00.191 +5.141 16:36:24.368 2 2:06.704 +9.221 16:21:00.124
11 1:57.183 +2.133 16:38:21.551 3 1:58.247 +0.764 16:22:58.371
4 1:57.483 - 16:24:55.854
(71) LUCAS DE BORBA 5 1:58.492 +1.009 16:26:54.346
1 16:18:53.948 6 1:59.403 +1.920 16:28:53.749
2 1:57.825 +4.505 16:20:51.773 7 2:06.378 +8.895 16:31:00.127
3 1:55.006 +1.686 16:22:46.779
4 2:02.944 +9.624 16:24:49.723 (765) OSMAR MOSIMANN NETO
5 1:57.077 +3.757 16:26:46.800 1 16:18:56.157
6 1:58.337 +5.017 16:28:45.137 2 2:01.639 +1.553 16:20:57.796
7 1:57.422 +4.102 16:30:42.559 3 2:01.029 +0.943 16:22:58.825
8 1:56.471 +3.151 16:32:39.030 4 2:00.086 - 16:24:58.911
9 1:55.542 +2.222 16:34:34.572 5 2:28.440 +28.354 16:27:27.351
10 1:55.269 +1.949 16:36:29.841
11 1:53.320 - 16:38:23.161
(49) ANDREY MARCON
1 16:18:52.202
2 1:54.504 - 16:20:46.706
3 1:55.204 +0.700 16:22:41.910
4 1:55.289 +0.785 16:24:37.199
5 1:54.793 +0.289 16:26:31.992
6 2:01.585 +7.081 16:28:33.577
7 1:58.055 +3.551 16:30:31.632
8 1:56.741 +2.237 16:32:28.373
9 2:05.347 +10.843 16:34:33.720
10 1:58.952 +4.448 16:36:32.672
11 2:16.728 +22.224 16:38:49.400
(277) JEFFERSON MACHADO MACARINI
1 16:18:57.791
2 2:02.503 +3.737 16:21:00.294
3 1:59.767 +1.001 16:23:00.061
4 2:00.925 +2.159 16:25:00.986
5 1:58.766 - 16:26:59.752
6 2:02.451 +3.685 16:29:02.203
7 2:02.226 +3.460 16:31:04.429
8 2:00.669 +1.903 16:33:05.098
9 2:05.475 +6.709 16:35:10.573
10 2:05.037 +6.271 16:37:15.610
(99) FABIANO MAICLIM SCHIER
1 16:18:57.329
2 2:01.871 +1.719 16:20:59.200
3 2:00.152 - 16:22:59.352
4 2:01.323 +1.171 16:25:00.675
5 2:03.827 +3.675 16:27:04.502
6 2:01.891 +1.739 16:29:06.393
7 2:00.716 +0.564 16:31:07.109
8 2:00.973 +0.821 16:33:08.082
9 2:06.733 +6.581 16:35:14.815
10 2:01.567 +1.415 16:37:16.382
(199) VINICIUS NALIN
1 16:18:56.670
2 2:00.297 +3.716 16:20:56.967
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